


DECLEOR FACIALS

Indulgent Decleor facials including a 10min back massage

Smooth and Revitalise 30mins £38.00
Relaxing Aromatic 45mins £43.00
Reset and Vitalise 60mins £49.00
Quench and Protect 90mins £49.00
Cocoon and Repair 90mins £49.00
Even and Brighten 90mins £49.00
Clean and Rebalance 90mins £49.00
Calm and Stregthen 90mins £49.00
Smooth and Glow 90mins £49.00
Plump and Lift 90mins £49.00
Sculpt and Rejuvenate 90mins £49.00
Revitalise and Relax 120mins £85.00

Fullbody massage and facial

Facial steaming can be included in the above £10.00
MEN

Perform and Energise 45mins £38.00
Rebalance and Energise 60mins £45.00

MILLION DOLLAR TREATMENTS

These advanced treatments offer amazing results includ-
ing reduction in pigmentation, scarring, stretch marks and
anti-ageing.

Million Dollar Facial £90.00
includes microneedling, dermaplaning, hylauronic acid mask
and lymphatic drainage

Million Dollar Dermaplane Facial £40.00
Million Dollar Microneedling Facial £60.00
Million Dollar Body £POC

Million Dollar Hair Regrowth £POC



MASSAGE & HOLISTIC THERAPIES
Aromatheraphy/Swedish

Back, Neck & Shoulder 30mins £27.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 45mins £33.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 60mins £41.00
Face, Neck & Shoulder £27.00
Full Body £42.00
Hot Stone Back Massage £35.00
Hot Stone Full Body Massage £47.00
Indian Head Massage £27.00
Hopi Ear Candle £25.00
Aroma Foot Relief £25.00
Mum to Be Treatment £46.00

Ayurveda - With Hot Oil
Back, Neck & Shoulder £28.00
Full Body £45.00

Decleor Massage

Full Body 75mins £48.00
Back Cleansing 60mins £30.00
Body Envelopment 90mins £47.00
HANDS & FEET

File & Polish Hands/Feet £17.00
Manicure with Polish £26.00
Luxury Manicure £30.00
add Gel to Manicure £12.00
Gel Polish Hands £25.00
Pedicure with Polish £30.00
Luxury Pedicure £33.00
add Gel to Pedicure £12.00
Gel Polish Feet £25.00
Callus Peel £20.00
MEN

Hand Care Treatment £21.00

Foot Care Treatment £25.00



WAXING

Eyebrow*

Lip*

Chin*

Full Face*

Underarm*

Forearms

Full Arm

Half Leg

Three quarter Leg

Full Leg

Full Leg including Bikini
Basic Bikini Line
Advanced Bikini*
Brazilian®

Playboy*

Hollywood*

*Hot wax also available

MEN

Back
Chest

THREADING

Eyebrows
Sides & Cheeks
Upper Lip
Chin

Full Face

EYES

Eyebrow Tweeze
Eyebrow Tint*

Eyelash Tint*

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*
Lash Lift (including tint)*
Henna Browns”

*48hr patch test required

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00
£20.00

£9.00
£12.00
£18.00
£17.00
£23.00
£29.00
£33.00
£12.00
£15.00
£25.00
£19.00
£28.00

£20.00
£20.00

£10.00
£15.00
£8.00
£8.00
£21.00

£7.00
£9.00
£15.00
£19.00
£35.00
£25.00



SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP

Hair-stroke Brows plus initial Top-up*
Colour Boost 9-15 Months

Colour Boost 15-24 Months

*48hr patch test required

EYELASH EXTENSIONS
Individual Full Set*
Individual Infill 30mins
Individual Infill 45mins
Russian Full Set*

Russianl Infill 60mins
Russian Infill 90mins

Lash Removal

*48hr patch test required

SPRAY TANNING TREATMENTS

Full Body
Legs
Express

MAKE UP

Special Occasion
Trial
Bridal

£250.00
£100.00
£150.00

£60.00
£24.00
£29.00

£75.00
£35.00
£40.00

£10.00

£25.00
£15.00
£29.00

£25.00
£25.00
£35.00



OPENING TIMES

MONDAY: 9AM - 6PM
TUESDAY: 9AM - 7PM
WEDNESDAY: 9AM - 7PM
THURSDAY 9AM - 6PM
FRIDAY: SAM —- 6PM
SATURDAY: SAM - 5PM

CONTACT US

15A MARKET HILL
SAFFRON WALDEN CB10 1HQ

@ 01799 522409
B INFO@ESPRIT-URBANRETREAT.COM
@ WWW.ESPRIT-URBANRETREAT.COM



