

### **DECLEOR FACIALS**

#### Indulgent Decleor facials including a 10min back massage

£38.00
£43.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£49.00
£85.00
C10.00

Facial steaming can be included in the above £10.00

MEN

Perform and Energise 45mins	£38.00
Rebalance and Energise 60mins	£45.00

### MILLION DOLLAR TREATMENTS

#### These advanced treatments offer amazing results including reduction in pigmentation, scarring, stretch marks and anti-ageing.

Million Dollar Facial	£90.00
includes microneedling, dermaplaning, hylauronic acid	mask
and lymphatic drainage	
Million Dollar Dermaplane Facial	£40.00
Million Dollar Microneedling Facial	£60.00
Million Dollar Body	£POC
Million Dollar Hair Regrowth	£POC

# **MASSAGE & HOLISTIC THERAPIES**

## Aromatheraphy/Swedish

Back, Neck & Shoulder 30mins	£27.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 45mins	£33.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 60mins	£41.00
Face, Neck & Shoulder	£27.00
Full Body	£42.00
Hot Stone Back Massage	£35.00
Hot Stone Full Body Massage	£47.00
Indian Head Massage	£27.00
Hopi Ear Candle	£25.00
Aroma Foot Relief	£25.00
Mum to Be Treatment	£46.00
<b>Ayurveda - With Hot Oil</b> Back, Neck & Shoulder Full Body	£28.00 £45.00
<b>Decleor Massage</b> Full Body 75mins Back Cleansing 60mins Body Envelopment 90mins	£48.00 £30.00 £47.00
HANDS & FEET	
File & Polish Hands/Feet	£17.00
Manicure with Polish	£26.00
Luxury Manicure	£30.00
add Gel to Manicure	£12.00
Gel Polish Hands	£25.00
Pedicure with Polish	£33.00
Luxury Pedicure	£12.00
add Gel to Pedicure	£12.00
Gel Polish Feet	£25.00
Callus Peel	£20.00
MEN	
Hand Care Treatment	£21.00
Foot Care Treatment	£25.00

### WAXING

Eyebrow* Lip* Chin* Full Face* Underarm* Forearms Full Arm Half Leg Three quarter Leg Full Leg Full Leg Full Leg including Bikini Basic Bikini Line Advanced Bikini* Brazilian* Playboy* Hollywood*	£9.00 £7.00 £20.00 £9.00 £12.00 £18.00 £17.00 £23.00 £29.00 £33.00 £12.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00
MEN	
Back Chest	£20.00 £20.00
THREADING	
Eyebrows Sides & Cheeks Upper Lip Chin Full Face	£10.00 £15.00 £8.00 £8.00 £21.00
EYES	
Eyebrow Tweeze Eyebrow Tint* Eyelash Tint* Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint* Lash Lift (including tint)* Henna Browns* *48hr patch test required	£7.00 £9.00 £15.00 £19.00 £35.00 £25.00

## SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP

Hair-stroke Brows plus initial Top-up*	£250.00
Colour Boost 9-15 Months	£100.00
Colour Boost 15-24 Months	£150.00
*48hr patch test required	

#### **EYELASH EXTENSIONS**

Individual Full Set*	£60.00
Individual Infill 30mins	£24.00
Individual Infill 45mins	£29.00
Russian Full Set*	£75.00
Russianl Infill 60mins	£35.00
Russian Infill 90mins	£40.00
Lash Removal	£10.00

\*48hr patch test required

## SPRAY TANNING TREATMENTS

Full Body	£25.00
Legs	£15.00
Express	£29.00

#### MAKE UP

Special Occasion	£25.00
Trial	£25.00
Bridal	£35.00

#### **OPENING TIMES**

MONDAY: 9AM – 6PM TUESDAY: 9AM – 7PM WEDNESDAY: 9AM – 7PM THURSDAY 9AM – 6PM FRIDAY: 9AM – 6PM SATURDAY: 9AM – 5PM

#### **CONTACT US**

15A MARKET HILL SAFFRON WALDEN CB10 1HQ

☎ 01799 522409☑ INFO@ESPRIT-URBANRETREAT.COM@ WWW.ESPRIT-URBANRETREAT.COM